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A -
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B-
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B-
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B -
B -
B-

C-
C-
C-
C-
C-
C-
C-

D-
D-
D-
D-
D-
D-
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E -
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E-
E-
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Fall 2025 Season - Langley Slo-Pitch : PLAY OFF KEY

Division: A

Team

Hot Pockets

Shake N Bake
Carnage

Bucks

Inglorious Batters
Multiple Scoregasms
Rowdy Roosters
Reign

Division: B
Team

Warriors

Hard N Thru
Copperheads
Generals

Lock n Load
F'nA's

BC Rampage
Abusement Park

Division: C
Team

Perfectos

USB

Caught Looking
The Jungle
Pancake Batters
Kingsmen
Unathletics
TBD

Division: D

Team

Phillies

Moody Ballers

Armed and Hammered
Roath’s loan rangers
Odd Sox

Beavers

Thunder

Ex Slappers

Division: E
Team

Anarchy
Thumpers

Brew Javs
Morning Wood
Bottom's Up
Hammers

Twigs and Berries
BULLDAWGZ

GP
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

GP
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

GP
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

GP
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Wins
10
1

Ul OO W

Wins
10

U1 00

10

w b~ b

Wins

0 00 00

1

o

w o v o

00 00 00 00 B~ U1 U1 O

Wins

[ VS I O B o S R S NI

Losses

N ONNUGOU - b

Losses

ON OO B>

10

Losses

b wwo oo

10

O N

1

o

A wWwwpH

Losses
5
5
9
12
12
7
9
11

Ties

P ORFRr OOOOOo

Ties

OO EFrLr NOOOO

Ties

P ORFRLrNEFE OOO

N WWNOONO

Ties

NNNEFEREORNN

Win%
0.714
0.929
0.643
0.643
0.500
0.464
0.357
0.464

Win%
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.357
0.786
0.321
0.286
0.214

Win%
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.750
0.714
0.679
0.643
0.250

0.429
0.429
0.357
0.286
0.643
0.679
0.679
0.643

Win%
0.571
0.571
0.321
0.143
0.107
0.429
0.286
0.143

RF
194
199
176
161
136
178
144
170

RF
184
178
177
140
185
155
134
108

RF
153
181
171
173
143
169
162
142

152
163
171
153
141
202
177
161

RF
169
165
116
147
139
163
117
123

RA
141
118
157
157
143
179
164
157

RA
137
162
165
163
125
193
190
169

RA
144
147
184
125

97
159
144
181

167
159
191
212
118
130
139
127

RA
157
153
161
201
185
190
189
192



